
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 

Not classified 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
54 
20 
63 
96 
86 
58 
47 
94 
57 
31 
14 
46 
25 
93 
10 
79 
28 
55 
66 
43 
17 
11 
99 
33 
8 

88 
85 
6 

73 
36 
98 
5 

87 
42 
44 

15 
97 
78 

Name 
Meyer Chris 
Jaroslav KŘEN 
Lukáš WALTER 
Petr KŘEN 
Radek JOSEFÍK 
Pavel MATUŠ 
Radek LAMICH 
Lukáš FIKKER 
Petr KUNZ 
Jiří OBTULOWICZ 
Marek ZIMA 
Martin PROUZA 
David POLÁK 
Marcel HRUBOŠ 
Jiří ČADEK 
David ŘEZÁČ 
Marek VRÁNA 
Petr KOVÁŘ 
Miroslav KOPECKÝ 
Martin HRSTKA 
René HORÁK 
Staňka MALINOVÁ 
Andrej DOBROCKÝ 
Pavel ČEŘOVSKÝ 
Josef PELIKUS 
Pavel FOJTÍK 
Josef SVOBODA 
Lukáš KOROTVIČKA 
Matouš BRDEK 
Petr HÝL 
Jan LANGHAMMER 
Martin KRTIČKA 
Vladislav MIKAS 
Jan EHL 
Petra HARANTOVÁ 

Petr KOLÁŘ 
Pavel HABRDA 
Jiří BURSA 

Značka 

Suzuki Rgv 250 
Suzuki RGV 250SP 
Yamaha tzr 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS250 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Yamaha TZR 250 
Honda nsf250 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia 125 RS 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia 
Aprilia 
Suzuki RGV 250 SP 
Cagiva Mito 
Cagiva Mito 
Suzuki rgv 250 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilia RS 125 
Aprilie 125 SP 
Aprilia rs 125 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia rs 125 
Aprilia 125 rs 
Aprilia RS 
Aprilia 
Cagiva Mito 
Honda NSR 250 
Aprilia 125 RS 
Aprilia rs 125 
Aprilia rs 

Aprilia RS 125 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia RS 

Štát 
GER 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 

CZE 
CZE 
CZE 

Klub 

Krt Brno 
WP Racing 
Krt Brno 
VALACHIA RACING TEAM 
Super Frankie 
ADK Klima RT 
FDI europe , AMK Městec Králové 
Valachia racing team 
Avzo OKT 
Ivan Doležal, STK Sovětice 
The Pacient 
Motor Village 69 
Motošportklub Unín 
CROSSCAFE-LPG HAVIROV TEAM 
Motoprosek racing 
Autodum Vrana Team 
JGM Road Racing Team 
Auto lakovna Kohout Dobruška, Motoservis Jiří Mach Náchod 
3MRacing 
AMK RD Lipová Lázně 
Motor Village 69 
LOTTE EUROPE RACING TEAM 
Kat Racing team 
Dopravní stavby a rekonstrukce. 
AutohlavyBRTbercik 
Svoboda racing team 

3M Racing 
Autodům Vrána Team 

MCC corse 
Truhlářství Mikas 

Lotte Europe Racing Team 

MRK Moto Racing Kolář 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 

9 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
27:51.465 
28:16.603 
28:19.667 
28:20.191 
28:25.974 
28:26.324 
28:26.758 
28:39.729 
28:45.004 
28:46.280 
28:49.140 
29:03.608 
29:07.150 
29:09.292 
29:10.994 
29:11.336 
29:35.899 
29:41.160 
29:53.713 
29:57.390 
30:01.309 
30:03.206 
30:04.416 
30:05.469 
30:23.261 
27:44.940 
27:57.687 
27:58.332 
28:21.780 
28:36.331 
28:56.193 
29:33.690 
30:09.310 
28:00.011 
29:08.143 

23:40.156 
19:50.002 
19:51.143 

Diff 

25.138 
28.202 
28.726 
34.509 
34.859 
35.293 
48.264 
53.539 
54.815 
57.675 

1:12.143 
1:15.685 
1:17.827 
1:19.529 
1:19.871 
1:44.434 
1:49.695 
2:02.248 
2:05.925 
2:09.844 
2:11.741 
2:12.951 
2:14.004 
2:31.796 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
2 Laps 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:27.669 
2:30.776 
2:31.061 
2:30.499 
2:31.075 
2:32.948 
2:32.204 
2:34.500 
2:31.797 
2:32.614 
2:35.177 
2:35.638 
2:36.115 
2:36.965 
2:36.040 
2:36.516 
2:37.924 
2:36.838 
2:39.661 
2:40.757 
2:41.661 
2:39.126 
2:40.357 
2:41.502 
2:41.682 
2:44.301 
2:44.223 
2:44.458 
2:47.131 
2:48.844 
2:47.881 
2:52.469 
2:57.358 
3:01.888 
3:05.215 

2:35.436 
2:46.161 
2:46.317 

In Lap 
9 
7 

11 
8 

10 
7 

10 
8 

10 
5 

11 
7 
9 

11 
11 
11 

4 
9 
4 
4 
7 

10 
11 

9 
7 
4 
6 
8 
6 
8 

10 
3 

10 
9 
2 

6 
7 
7 

Points 
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 
25 
20 

9 
8 

16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
7 
6 
5 
6 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
5 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
25.138 

Avg. Speed 
128,007 

Best Lap Tm 
2:27.669 

Best Speed 
131,719 

Best Lap by 
54 - Meyer Chris 
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Pos 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 
91 
27 
74 
7 
2 

71 

Name 
Petr ČADEK 
Vojtěch STANIŠ 
Marek HORNA 
Pavel MORAVEC 
Boris KORČÁK 
Eduard WERNER 

Značka 
Cagiva Mito 
Aprilia RS 125 
APRILIA RS 125 
Cagiva mito 125 SP 
Aprilia RS 250 
Aprilia RS125 

Štát 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
CZE 
SVK 
SVK 

Klub 
Motopark.cz,DanisDiag 
AVZO DŠB KutyRacing 
MotorVillage #69 
Autoopravna Hubalek 
VALACHIA RACING TEAM 
FUGU racing 

Laps 
5 
4 
3 
1 
1 

Total Tm 
14:04.249 
13:11.567 
10:33.011 

3:06.837 
4:18.378 

0.000 

Diff 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Best Tm 
2:41.814 
3:06.694 
3:22.379 
3:06.837 

In Lap 
4 
3 
2 
1 
0 
0 

Points 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
25.138 

Avg. Speed 
128,007 

Best Lap Tm 
2:27.669 

Best Speed 
131,719 

Best Lap by 
54 - Meyer Chris 
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